COMPARISON FIGURES FOR ATTENDANCE 12/13

April 2012:

General Visitors
GRAG Educational
GRAG Other
Self-Organised ED
Self Organised Other
Outreach Educational

TOTAL:

May 2012:

General Visitors
GRAG Educational
GRAG Other

Self Organised ED
Self Organised Other

TOTAL:

GRAND TOTAL 2012

NB: Grag other includes public programs

NB: Gallery was closed during May 2013 for renovation and maintenance.

710

135
33

885

407
0
81
0

0

488

April to May
April 2013:
870 General Visitors
0 GRAG Educational
0 GRAG Other
0 Self Organised ED
0 Self Organised Other
0 Outreach Educational
870 TOTAL:
May 2013:
522 General Visitors
0 GRAG Educational
99 GRAG Other
139 Self Organised ED
32 Self Organised Other
792 TOTAL:
1662 GRAND TOTAL 20/13 1373




