## COMPARISON FIGURES FOR ATTENDANCE 12/13 April to May

April 2012:		April 2013:
General Visitors GRAG Educational GRAG Other Self-Organised ED Self Organised Other Outreach Educational	870 0 0 0 0 0	General Visitors 710 GRAG Educational 0 GRAG Other 7 Self Organised ED 135 Self Organised Other 33 Outreach Educational 0
TOTAL:	870	TOTAL: 885
May 2012:		May 2013:
General Visitors GRAG Educational GRAG Other Self Organised ED Self Organised Other	522 0 99 139 32	General Visitors 407 GRAG Educational 0 GRAG Other 81 Self Organised ED 0 Self Organised Other 0
TOTAL:	792	TOTAL: 488
GRAND TOTAL 2012	1662	<b>GRAND TOTAL 20/13 1373</b>

NB: Grag other includes public programs

NB: Gallery was closed during May 2013 for renovation and maintenance.